FIXED ROUTE SERVICE

Product
Trapeze FX
Trapeze PLAN RID
Trapeze Google Export
Trapeze TSDE Export
Trapeze BlockBuster
Fixed Route Totals

PARATRANSIT SERVICE

Product
Trapeze PASS Mon
Trapeze PASS INFO
Trapeze PASS CERT
Trapeze PASS
Trapeze PASS Web
Paratransit Totals

TOTALS (Fixed and Para)

Invoice
TPMAG13811
TPMAG13812
TPMAG13813
TPMAG13814
TBD

Invoice
TPMAG13795
TPMAG13796
TPMAG13797
TPMAG13798
TBD

Invoice Amt
35,912.00
9,050.00
4,118.00
13,913.00
9,777.00
72,770.00

v unuvuvonon

Invoice Amt
15,083.00
23,343.00

7,182.00
28,730.00
15,338.00
89,676.00

wvn-unoununonon

$ 162,446.00

*Projected

*Projected



